
LOT 30 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1338-610, WD 1362-2138,

JONES GRANT L JR
160 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-4S-16-03087-130

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

21416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 KS 0.68 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

369,757
5,292
26,500

401,549
106,277
295,272

HX HB 51,411
243,861
401,549

0

405,525

1362/2138 6/19/2018 WD Q I 01 290,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

GRANT L JONES JR

1338/0610 5/17/2017 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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35553 SFR 1,177 07/13/2017

2019HX Base Yr

160 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,939 120.7844 135.28 397,588 2018 2018 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2557

BAS 2,557 100 2,557 321,697

FGR 528 55 290 36,485

FOP 152 30 46 5,787

FOP 152 30 46 5,787

3,389 2,939 369,757

BAS= W27 FOP= W19 S8 E19 N8$ S8 W19 S7 W17 S43 E3 S2 E8 N2 E3
N3 E6 N5 FOP= E19 N8 W19 S8$ N8 E19 FGR= S21 E12 S2 E12 N23
W24$ E24 N42$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,046.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 4,092

5,292

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


